
Sl.no Training name
1 TOT on teaching digital literacy using screen reader for the sighted and low vision DL faculty
2 Trainer Certification Course
3 Trainer Certification Course for sighted and low vision
4 TOT on computer and Employability
5 TOT on Employability for VI.
6 ToT on Orrientation to digital literacy program and teaching methodologies for people with low vision.
7 TOT for low vision.
8 TOT for low vision.
9 TOT on DL content development

10 TOT on training milestones/Introducing project work.
11 TOT on awareness workshop
12 TOT on awareness workshop
13 Blimey TOT.
14 Blimey TOT.

Total



Beneficiaries type Duration(indays) Training mode
DL Faculty other than Visually Impaired trainers. 10 Hybrid mode
Person with vision impaired and low vision. 180 Onsite 
Functional low vision and sighted persons. 75 days Onsite 
Trainer who are not attended the TCC training program. 10 Onsite 
Trainer who are not attended the TCC training program. 5 Onsite 
Sighted and low vision Dl faculty 6 Onsite 
Sighted and low vision trainers 6 Onsite 
Sighted and low vision trainers 6 Onsite 
Trainers who are working in the Parivartan centre 3 days Online
Trainers who are working in the Parivartan centre 2 Online
Trainers who are working in n organization. 3 Onsite 
Trainers who are working in n organization. 3 Onsite 
Person with visually Impaired(Blimey champian) 1 Onsite 
Person with visually Impaired(Blimey champian) 1 Onsite 



Tentitive start date Tentitive End date No  of Seats
Monday, August 18, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 10

Monday, September 15, 2025 Monday, March 30, 2026 15
Monday, January 19, 2026 Saturday, March 28, 2026 10

Monday, November 10, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025 10
Monday, December 01, 2025 Friday, December 05, 2025 10

Monday, August 18, 2025 Saturday, August 23, 2025 10
Monday, November 24, 2025 Saturday, November 29, 2025 10

Monday, February 23, 2026 Saturday, February 28, 2026 10
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 15

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025 10
Monday, September 08, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 10
Monday, November 24, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 10

Monday, February 02, 2026 Monday, February 02, 2026 15
Monday, December 08, 2025 Monday, December 08, 2025 15

160



location
Tentitively planning to host in gujarath
EnAble India
EnAble India
Need to finalize(preferably in South)
EnAble India
EnAble India
EnAble India
yet to decide
yet to decide
yet to decide
South
yet to decide
yet to decide
yet to decide


